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1000 m

Metti Niemi
Valery Sulkovski
Camilla Nieminen
Rianna Raak

Thea Lehtovirta
Pinja Myllymaa
Alisa Palosaari
Magdalena Ellwart
Sofia Durmanova (T13)
Isabel von Porat

1000 m

Niki Sirén
Elias Arlig
Artturi Laine
Elmo Maki
Miio Laiho

Seurakisa 30.8.2021

4.23,3
4.40,8
4.41,5
4.53,2
4.56,2
4.59,5
5.00,7
5.02,8
5.04,6
5.19,5

3.42,4
4.02,2
4.37,3
5.19,9
5.20,9



